22 km
Por. St.¢
1 341
2 4
3 560
4 298
5 559
6 550
7 296
8 337
9 8
10 558
11 22
12 12
13 557
14 554
15 551
16 203
17 18
18 359
19 342
20 315
21 556
22 295
23 265
24 540
25 292
26 384
27 361
28 32
29 300
30 547
31 553
32 542
33 15
34 546
35 268
36 272
37 325
38 543
39 369
40 301
41 16
42 375
43 302
44 31
45 30
46 545
47 376
332

Prijmeni

Rudolph
Radl
Kamaryt
Splichal
Zvolsky
Vik
Kronika
Jaros
Niewiak
Paule
Kyncl
Vlasak
Dusek
Klingora
Kraus
Novakova
Rehorek
Zelezny
Kalina
Palan
Pavlik
Fencl
Schubert
Klingorova

Torok

Kis
Dvorak
Stros
Novakova
Burachovicova
Janusova
Havli¢ek
Kocova
Klein
Vilimek
Strébl
Kozak
Klicek
Chladek
Moravec
Stefanovova
Novy
Moravcova
Vesely
Vesela
Pasma
Podhorsky
Zborilova

KAREL BIKE 2010

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Jméno

Martin
Jakub
Tomas
Jan
Roman
Radim
Jan
Tomas
Martin
Slavek
Tomas
Tomas
Vojtéch
FrantiSek
Vojtéch
Petra
Tomas
Jakub
Vaclav
Ondrej
Tadeas
Jan
Petr
Irena

Miroslav
Frantisek
Oldrich
Jan

Eva
Martina
Petra
Michal
Simona
Viktor
Vaclav
Stépan
Pavel
Petr
Miloslav
Jakub
Hana
Miroslav
Ida
Patrik
Lucie
Hynek
Josef
Blanka

http://localhost/cilvysledkykb_22.php

Rocnik

1984
1992
1988
1990
1965
1992
1992
1993
1988
1976
1971
1991
1993
1985
1992
1993
1995
1986
1993
1991
1994
1995
1994
1990

1976
1962
1952
1995
1968
1979
1994
1971
1995
1972
1967
1990
1978
1975
1981
1995
1977
1978
1972
1995
1970
1975
1982
1959

Klub

Biehler - Procycle.de
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
LK Slovan KV
Cykloteam Ostrov
factorbiketeam

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
karlovy vary

zadny

AC Start Karlovy Vary
LK Slovan KV
Cykloteam Ostrov

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

Team Cube

Nevix Haug-land tem
Cykloteam Ostrov
Cykloteam Ostrov
Cykloteam Ostrov
ASsti Bikeri
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Cas

00:52:05
00:56:04
00:56:04
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:59:17
00:59:39
00:59:42
00:59:53

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

TJ Olympionik-Profi sport 01

Cheb

Auto - pneuservis.cz
Havrani Sokolov
TRIiATLET Karlovy Vary
LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

karlovy vary

Team Bike Brezova
ACES team Karlovy Vary
Cykloteam Ostrov

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
SK Penguin
Cyklocentrum TVR
neni

Karlovy Vary

Kalibra

neni

lkslovan

Kalibra

neni

ACES Team

ACES TEAM

Karlovy Vary

Kalibra

Karlovy Vary

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:31
:01:09
:01:57
:02:01
:02:58
:03:29
:03:30
:04:01
:05:43
:06:18
:07:14
:07:15
:07:21
:07:38
:07:43

:09:10
:09:39
:09:49
:12:37
:13:09
:18:20
:19:23
:19:24
:19:30
:20:38
:21:47
:22:16
:22:29
:23:50
:35:03
:35:40
:35:52
:36:06
:36:12
:36:49
:42:45

02:01:37
02:03:20
DNF/DNS

Ztrata

00:00:00
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:07:12
00:07:34
00:07:37
00:07:48
00:08:26
00:09:04
00:09:52
00:09:56
00:10:53
00:11:24
00:11:25
00:11:56
00:13:38
00:14:13
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:16
00:15:33
00:15:38

00:17:05
00:17:34
00:17:44
00:20:32
00:21:04
00:26:15
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:25
00:28:33
00:29:42
00:30:11
00:30:24
00:31:45
00:42:58
00:43:35
00:43:47
00:44:01
00:44:07
00:44:44
00:50:40
02:09:32
02:11:15
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